1/30/25, 10:17 AM - CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report #: 58910310

Eummm* Report Date: January 25, 2025 | 1:50 p.m, EST

Report Status: Complete
Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
3KPA35AB1JE154637
Country of Assembly: Mexico
Last Reported Odometer: 150,523 KM
Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 13 Service Records Found

Ontario (Normal)
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No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to CARFAX Canada as of
January 25, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from
thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not
been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make an informed decision.
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Vehicle History Report

@% Accident/Damage

INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT

4 2019 Mar 18 ' Ontario, Canada
Police Reported Accident: Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a sideswipe collision
with anather motor vehicle
- *
Damage to right front
i 2
Estimate | Estimate Date: 2019 Mar 18 $5,432.65
Claim: Collision $2,879.00
\
| Claim: Other Damage $2,591.00
s e !
@ 2019 Aug 21 | Ontario, Canada [
Police Reported Accident: Accident reported: minor damage
with another motor vehicle
Damage to left front
Damage to right front
Damage to front
3 |
Estimate | Estimate Date; 2019 Aug 21 $3,717.59
Claim: Other Damage $4,290.00
!
© 2022 Jan3 | Ontario, Canada
| Police Reported Accident: Accident reported: minor damage
| with another motor vehicle
Damage to right rear
Damage to rear
i i Date: 2
Estimate | Estimate Date: 202 Jan3 $1,539.50
Claim: Other Damage

$1,540.00

Scarborough, Ontario, Canada

Police Reported Accident: Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a sideswipe collision
with another motor vehicle
Damage to left front

i : Not il i 3
Estimate Not Available | Estimate Date: 2023 Oct 26 $3.766.56

Claim: Collision $0.00

€ 2023 Oct 21 j Ontario, Canada

| Police Reported Accident: Accident reported: very minor damage
Damage to left front

2 Registration

T -
| & This vehicle has been registered in the province of Ontario in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen,

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER

SOURCE DETAILS

2018 Oct 3 Menzies Chrysler Vehicle serviced

A35AB1JE154637
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2018 Nov 5 Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada + Pre-delivery inspection completed
+  Tire(s) changed
2019 Apr 30 6,500 KM Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced [
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada + Olland filter changed
*  Vehicle washed/detailed
2019 Oct 21 12,480 KM Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced ‘
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed [
|
\
2020 Jun 10 18,601 KM Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced |
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada +  Maintenance inspection completed |
«  Tire(s) replaced
«  Tire(s)changed
+  Oiland filter changed
2020 0ct29 24,713 KM Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada +  Front brakes serviced
*  Oiland filter changed
2021 Mar 9 31,099 KM Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Oiland filter changed
2021 Jun 4 38,624 KM Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
+ Oiland filter changed
2021 Aug 23 45,773 KM Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed )
*  Oiland filter changed |
2021 Dec 20 52,780 KM Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
* Oiland filter changed i
2022 Mar 1 58,894 KM Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced ‘
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada |
2022 Oct 17 Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada |
— |
2022 Nov 3 101,060 KM Scarboro Kia Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada
¢ ' Open Recalls

@ No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was generated. For additional safe

contact KIA or visit Kia's website. (https://www.kia.ca/kia-recall)

ty recall information and non-safety related recall campaigns, please

4 Stolen Vehicle Check

' £ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

2018 Oct 3

2018 Nov 5

2018 Nov 6

2019 Mar 18

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

Menzies Chrysler Service Record Vehicle serviced
Whitby, Ontario, Canada

Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada

Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada First Owner Reported

Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle colour noted as white

Police Reported Accident Police Report Accident Reported:

Ontario, Canada *  minor damage
*  Vehicle involved in a sideswipe collision

’A35AB1JE154637
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2019 Mar 18 Insurance Records
Ontario, Canada

2019 Mar 18 Insurance Records
Ontario, Canada

2019 Mar 18 6,214 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2019-03-18

2019 Apr 30 6,500 KM Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada

2019 jun8 ~ Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
2019 Aug 21 Police Reported Accident Police Report Accident Reported: [
Ontario, Canada +  minor damage ‘

+  with another motor vehicle
+ Damage to left front

+ Damage to right front

«  Damage to front

2019 Aug 21 Insurance Records
Ontario, Canada

2019 Aug 21 10,929 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2019-08-21 |

1
2019 Oct 21 12,480 KM Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced i
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada 1

2020 Jun 10 18,601 KM Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada

2020 Oct 29 24,713 KM Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada |

2021 Mar 9 31,099 KM Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced |
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada [

2021 Jun 4 38,624 KM Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada

2021 Aug 23 45,773 KM Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada

2021 Dec 20 52,780 KM Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada

. T —— = O — - S— i

| 2022 Jan 3 Police Reported Accident Police Report Accident Reported: |
Ontario, Canada * minor damage '
= with another motor vehicle |

‘ +  Damage to right rear |
+ Damage to rear

2022 Jan 3 Insurance Records
Ontario, Canada

2022 Jan 3 54,119 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Estimate Date: 2022-01-03
2022 Jan 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle colour noted as white

2022 Mar 1 58,894 KM Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced |
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada

2022 Oct 11 97,049 KM Kia Odometer reading
SCARBOROQUGH, Ontario, :
Canada

2022 Oct 17 Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced
Scarbarough, Ontario, Canada

2022 Nov 3 101,060 KM Scarboro Kia Service Record Vehicle serviced |
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada
e T T 4140000004444 0808144040444444000 4440040434408 3484444000441 34441 1444444854040 4335030440344 4444403009 100644 8§ emr oo FoP g oo PP TP PP ,‘
2023 Jun 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontario, Canada Previous Use: Personal
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2023 Oct 20 Police Reported Accident Police Report Accident Renarted:
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

+  with another motor vehicle
+ Damage to left front

2023 Oct 20 Insurance Records
Ontario, Canada

! 2023 0ct 21 Police Reported Accident Police Report Accident Reported: )

Ontario, Canada +  very minor damage
+  Damage to left front

1 2023 Oct 26 150,523 KM Insurance Records Estimate Repair Incident Date: 2023-10-20 |
Scarborough, Ontario, Canada Not Available

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada One Owner™ Badge

[hee CARFAX Canadia One Owner * badge that is based on the registration information reparted to CARFAX Canada, The hadge |s availatile for personal and commercial vehicles that have only been registered in the provinces of British Columbia, Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba, Ontatin, Quebec, Nova
Scotia, New Brunswick, or PEL

This vehucle history teport is compiled from muliiple data sources. 1t is not always possibile for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to-obtain complete information on any one vehicle: Far example, there may be other title. brands, regi . actident |, SEIVICe records,
recoll Intarmation, odometer readings or other information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source data providers receive data and information fram external sources belleved 10 be rekable. but no responsibiity is assumed by CARFAX
Canada, Its source data providers or its agents for any errors, inaccuracies or amissions. The reports are provided strictly on an as-s where-Is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers further expressly disclaiim all warranues, express or Implied, (ncluding any warranties of timehness,

Acturacy. merchantabilty, merchantable quality or fitness for a particular purpose regarding this report or Its contents, Neither CARFAX Canada hor any of its source dats providers shall be liable tor any losses, expenses or damages in th any report or any ed areport,
{nchuding the accuracy tiereal ar any delay or failire t provide a repart ot any information. Other Information about the vehicie that is the subject matter of this vehicke history report, Inckiding problems, may not have been teported to CARFAX Canada Use this report as ane Important tool, along with 4
vehiele inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. By obtaining, reviewing andsor using this vehicle history repart, you agree to be bound by all of the terms and conditions In CARFAX Canadais Canditions of Use. and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as
wach may be amended trorm time to lime by CARFAX Conada. heepsidswvew carfax eaishout <artas fprivney-logal
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© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. m*
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